
District Phone First Name Last Name E-Mail Notes
Bexley City Schools (614) 237.4309 ex 3123 Rachael Holland rachael.holland@bexley.us

Champaign County ESC (937) 484.1557 ex 108 Jacqueline Howley Jacqueline.Howley@mccesc.org I only cover Champaign Co. Schools

Columbus City Schools (380) 997.4927 Tina Wallace twallace10110@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dublin City Schools (614) 760.4341 Dee Marks Marks_Dee@dublinschools.net

Hillard City Schools (614) 921.4002 Jeffrey Sloat Jeff_Sloat@hboe.org

Licking County (740) 349.1630 ex 3026 Jill Arnett Jarnett@laca.org

Newark City Schools (740) 670.7060 Brittany Collins bcollins@newarkcityschools.org Only Newark City Schools.

Ohio Coalition (614) 794.7201 Elaine Hamilton Elaineh@ocecd.org Information Specialist /Trainer- for Franklin , 
Fairfield, Madison, and Pickaway Counties

Ohio State School for the Blind (614) 806.2651 Lauri Kaplan lkaplan@osdb.oh.gov Statewide Parent Mentor for Blind and Visually 
Impaired

Olentangy Schools (614) 332.6868 Fran Gardner fran_gardner@olsd.us Middle and High School

Olentangy Schools (614) 332.5269 Anne Pistone Anne_Pistone@olsd.us Preschool and Elementary School

SST 11 Consultant (614) 753.4650 Talia Williams Talia.Williams@escco.org If you do not have a Parent Mentor in your 
district, you can call with question.

Westerville City Schools (614) 797.5939 ex 46120 Stephanie Thomas thomass@westerville.k12.oh.us

Worthington City Schools (614) 450.6044 Shannon Daily sdaily@wscloud.org
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